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Freshly Ground Coffee  
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Teas
Drinks

BROUGHT TO YOU BY RCV UK

BREAKFAST TEA | Decaf
HERBAL TEA

£1.80 
£1.90 

HOT CHOCOLATE* 

SHMOO MILKSHAKES

SOFT DRINKS

CHAI LATTE* £2.50 
£2.30 
£2.90 

DELUXE EXTRAS £0.50 

£1.00 | £1.10

ESPRESSO/DOUBLE

FLAT WHITE*
LATTE* | ICED LATTE

AMERICANO
CAPPUCCINO*

MILK ALTERNATIVES 
SYRUPS 

CORTADO

BABYCCINO

  £2.40

£2.60

£2.60
£2.40

£2.50

£0.20 

£1.00 
£0.20 

£2.70

FREE BABYCCINO WITH SELECTED HOT DRINKS*

MOCHACCINO*

£2.00

 CHOC BAR MILKSHAKE
£2.20 

TAKE AWAY ONLY FROM 1.30PM

MILKSHAKE MENU AVAILABLE

mailto:info@rcvuk.org


Treats
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Breakfast

LOCALLY SOURCED CAKES & BAKES
INDIVIDUALLY PRICED

PLEASE SEE FRONT
COUNTER 

 

Specials

Lunch

COOKED BREAKFAST AVAILABLE UNTIL 12 NOON

ADD ANY SOFT DRINK & CRISPS TO HOT FOOD £1.50

Please make a member of team aware about any allergies or specific food requirements you may have 
 

BREAKFASTS AVAILABLE TUES-SAT

MIGHTY BREKKIE £8.00

£5.00

£0.60
£3.20 

£2.00 

£2.50
Sausage | Vegan Sausage | Fried Egg | Mushrooms. 
Bacon | Beans | Plum Tomatoes | Hash Browns | Slice of Toast

2 Eggs, 2 Bacon, 2 Sausage, Beans, Tomatoes, Hash Brown Mushrooms & Toast
BUILD YOUR OWN BREAKFAST: ANY 6 ITEMS

£1.00
£0.25

£1.00

BACON OR SAUSAGE BAP, ANY REGULAR HOT DRINK & 
A HASH BROWN

£5.00

PANINIS | TOASTIES | JACKETS | OMELETTE

PIZZA PANINI
EXTRA TOMATO | ONION

VEGAN | GLUTEN FREE OPTIONS 

EXTRA HAM | CHEESE | TUNA MAYO
INCLUDES 1 FILLING, HOMEMADE SLAW, SALAD LEAVES & BALSAMIC GLAZE

PLOUGHMANS PLATTER 
INCLUDES CHEESE, BLOOMER, CRACKERS, SALAD, PICKLES, & SLAW

EXTRA BAKED BEANS | SWEETCORN | COLESLAW
£0.20 
£0.50 

£3.90 

£0.60 

£5.00 

£3.90 

TOASTED BLOOMER (per slice)
PORTION JAM | MARMALADE | MARMITE

FOR CHEF'S SPECIALS PLEASE SEE NOTICE BOARD

TOASTED TEA CAKE
CRUMPETS | GLUTEN FREE
BEANS ON TOASTED BLOOMER (& CHEESE £0.60)
CHEESE ON TOASTED BLOOMER | VEGAN

ADDITIONAL ITEMS 
Hash Browns | Beans | Fried Egg | Mushrooms | Plum Tomatoes

BREAKFAST BAP | BACON | SAUSAGE (v) | EGG
 Bacon | Sausage (v)

£1.80

£3.20
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