

## WE CONNECT Coffee Shop Menu

TAKE AWAY ONLY FROM 1.30PM

Freshly	Ground. Lee	
Cof	fee	

CORTADO	£2.40
MOCHACCINO*	£2.70
ESPRESSO/DOUBLE	£2.00
AMERICANO	£2.50
CAPPUCCINO*	£2.60
LATTE*   ICED LATTE	£2.40
FLAT WHITE*	£2.60
MILK ALTERNATIVES	£0.20
SYRUPS	£0.20
BABYCCINO	£1.00

# Teas

BREAKFAST TEA | Decaf £1.80 HERBAL TEA £1.90

# Drinks

CHAI LATTE*	£2.50
HOT CHOCOLATE*	£2.30
CHOC BAR MILKSHAKE	£2.90
SHMOO MILKSHAKES	£2.20
DELUXE EXTRAS	£0.50
SOFT DRINKS	£1.00   £1.10
FREE BABYCCINO WITH SELECTED F	HOT DRINKS*

MILKSHAKE MENU AVAILABLE





**BREAKFASTS AVAILABLE TUES-SAT** 

Breakfast

#### COOKED BREAKFAST AVAILABLE UNTIL 12 NOON

MIGHTY BREKKIE 2 Eggs, 2 Bacon, 2 Sausage, Beans, Tomatoes, Hash Brown Mushrooms &	
BUILD YOUR OWN BREAKFAST: ANY 6 ITEMS	£5.00
Bacon   Beans   Plum Tomatoes   Hash Browns   Slice of Toast	
Sausage   Vegan Sausage   Fried Egg   Mushrooms.	
BREAKFAST BAP   BACON   SAUSAGE (v)   EGG	£2.50
ADDITIONAL ITEMS Bacon   Sausage (v)	£1.00
Hash Browns   Beans   Fried Egg   Mushrooms   Plum Tomatoes	£0.60
CHEESE ON TOASTED BLOOMER   VEGAN	£3.20
BEANS ON TOASTED BLOOMER (& CHEESE £0.60)	£3.20
CRUMPETS   GLUTEN FREE	£2.00
TOASTED TEA CAKE	£1.80
TOASTED BLOOMER (per slice)	£1.00
PORTION JAM   MARMALADE   MARMITE	£0.25

### Lunch

#### PLOUGHMANS PLATTER

£5.00

£3.90

INCLUDES CHEESE, BLOOMER, CRACKERS, SALAD, PICKLES, & SLAW

PANINIS | TOASTIES | JACKETS | OMELETTE £3.90

INCLUDES 1 FILLING, HOMEMADE SLAW, SALAD LEAVES & BALSAMIC GLAZE

EXTRA HAM | CHEESE | TUNA MAYO £0.60 EXTRA BAKED BEANS | SWEETCORN | COLESLAW £0.50 EXTRA TOMATO | ONION £0.20

VEGAN | GLUTEN FREE OPTIONS

PIZZA PANINI

Specials

#### FOR CHEF'S SPECIALS PLEASE SEE NOTICE BOARD

BACON OR SAUSAGE BAP, ANY REGULAR HOT DRINK & £5.00 A HASH BROWN

Treats

ADD ANY SOFT DRINK & CRISPS TO HOT FOOD

£1.50

LOCALLY SOURCED CAKES & BAKES

INDIVIDUALLY PRICED PLEASE SEE FRONT COUNTER

Please make a member of team aware about any allergies or specific food requirements you may have